&GFIAVELY ILLUSTRATED  ROTARY CULTIVATOR

£ 0'R B Rat D N Model Number 155T9E1
e reries the 15 1o chane shechcuion,di- PARTS LIST Effective Date  3-1-70

Form Number 14617P1

manufocturer reser srh r:;hl to l:hanc,'o spe f.; ons, de-
ugn or prices wrho 1 notice ond without mguinng ol)l.gcnon.

.Y

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
NO.
1: 12474P1 Leaf End
2 12472pP1 Dirt Shield
3 12473P1 Right End
4 120375 1/4 Hex. Nut
5 120386 5/16 Flat Washer
6 180018 1/4 x 5/8 Hex. Hd. Bolt
7 12488P1 Column
8 12471P1 Column Stud
] 192481 3/8 Locknut
10 120394 13/32 Flat Washer
11 2215P1 Spacer
12 180121 3/8 x 7/8 Hex. Hd. Bolt

13 138542 3/8 Lock Washer







